Yellowstone Gateway Museum of Park County 118 W. Chinook St., Livingston, Montana 59047 406-222-4184

IMAGE USAGE AGREEMENT FORM - For Digital Image Files -

Thank you for purchasing official prints from the image collection of the Yellowstone Gateway Museum of Park County, Montana!

Initial Below		Terms of Use:
	1.	All image(s) listed here are the property of the Yellowstone Gateway Museum of Park County, and are all subject to all terms and conditions herein.
	2.	Image(s) may not be copied, scanned, digitized, re-photographed, printed, reproduced and/or re-distributed in any in any way, other than the purpose stated here:
	3.	Any subsequent proposed use of image(s), other than stated in this agreement, must be rewritten, resubmitted and reapproved by the Yellowstone Gateway Museum.
	4.	Image(s) may contain non-disclosed anti-piracy technology that will allow the source of unauthorized reproductions to be determined.
	5.	Published Image(s) must be accompanied by a caption that attributes the Yellowstone Gateway Museum of Park County, and includes the YGM number.
	6.	One copy of the document that the Image(s) will appear in will be provided, free of charge, to the Yellowstone Gateway Museum of Park County.
	7.	Image(s) cannot be listed as part of any collection other than the Yellowstone Gateway Museum of Park County.
	8.	Image(s) may only be used for reference or display, and may not be resold.
Image(s) i	Purc	chased:
I, (name) _		, of (organization name),
understan	d aı	nd agree to comply with all terms herein. (ID must be provided if paying cash.)
Signature:	:	Date:
		Employee Initial: ORDER #